Name

odly Judz Lo 0eme
50 Hlesl
O ol Lungs
Sgwge ail) 3
ooy Slag (sage

PRE-TOEFL LISTENING AND SPEAKING

LISTENING

23

23

25

25

23

23

Teacher: Ms. Shams

SPEAKING

22

25

25

26

23

23

CLASS
ACTIVITY

36

40

40

40

36

40

TOTAL

81

88

90

91

82

86

PASS/FAIL

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Pass

Pass
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Pass
Absent
Absent

Pass
Absent

Pass
Absent
Absent
Absent

Pass



